BOWLER

1 Mario Colaluca
Bob McGregor
Jim Stephens
Chris Johnson

2 John Precourt
Avery Leblanc
Glen Nakagawa
Darren Kravitz

3 John Denton
Jerry Beavers
Mark Hill
Doug Rice

4 Win Cockrell
Dee Munsell
Mike McHugh
Ron Williams

5 Darryl May
Gary Dickinson
Paul McCordic
Mike Donahue

6 Truman Kennemer
Phil Bailey
Hank Jordan
Tony Woolis

7 Tom Pfeil
Gary Pfeil
Phil Kepner
Jeff Martin

8 Albert Waites
Jim King
Clarence McQueen
Andy Patterson

9 Osby Harris
Pat Currie
Rick Lawrence
Ryan Boroff

10 David Addington
Roy Chesbro
Gail Mayer
Donny Davis

11 Tip Bullock
Roger West
Doug Hayes
Paul Fleming

2011 EBONITE SASBA SENIOR TOUR

SASBA MATCH PLAY FOURSOME
Cityview Lanes, Fort Worth, TX June11-12, 2011

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

AVG

214.70
229.90
235.70
235.30
219.70
223.60
208.70
222.30
219.80
235.90
229.40
240.20
218.20
211.40
231.80
221.60
181.40
230.50
221.40
238.10
213.90
229.80
217.30
224.90
218.20
223.90
240.30
221.90
208.60
225.90
228.30
227.40
195.80
217.50
242.70
224.80
218.90
221.30
195.50
219.00
215.70
211.30
223.20
225.30

FINAL STANDINGS

PIN FALL POINTS
9156 107
8743 94
9253 94
8830 84
8714 83
8859 82
9043 78
8902 77
8808 76
8540 75
8755 73

TEAM NAME

FIRE

OVERTIMES

ILLUSIONS

ADDICTIONS

GAME PLANS

MISSIONS

HARD BALLS

NOLIMITS

CLASH

MISSION 250K

BIG ONES

EARNINGS

$ 4,000.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 2,400.00

$ 1,800.00

$ 1,600.00

$ 900.00

$ 840.00

$ 800.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
ADDICTIONS 269
GAME PLANS 212
GAME 2
ADDICTIONS 235
OVERTIMES 212
GAME 3
OVERTIMES 213
ILLUSIONS 193
GAME 4
OVERTIMES 212
FIRE 180




12 Wayne Dodson
David Rountree
Rick Minier
Shawn Maldonado

13 O.D. Wingard
Jesse Jackson
Alan Tweedy
James Schaffer

14 Ronnie Diamond
Maury Newman
Joe Lecroy
Jim Carter

15 Robert Gibbs
John Martin
Russ Caples
Steve Frazzetto

16 Dick Smith
Rudy Garcia
Robbie Kauffman
Rudy Garcia, Jr

17 Bob Freehauf
Dave Zappitelli
Robert Dunaway
Scott Craddock

18 Pete Gomez
Bert Morrison
Michael Patton
Earl Lawrence

19 George Calloway
General Whitfield
Vernon Smith, Jr
JJ Keys

20 Ernie Johnson
Paul Pender
Glen Armstrong
Jimmy McMartin

21 George Casey
Kirk Harper
Donald Robinson
Eric Acon

22 Sal Grieco
Charlie Pickett
Randy Fuller
David Henderson

23 Stan Workman
Dave Dupont
Paul Houston
Ted Pritts

24 Russ DiCapo
Leon Aragon
Bill Anderson
Jonathan Hooks

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

190.30
228.00
240.10
230.80
190.20
198.50
209.90
220.50
200.10
222.40
227.50
223.60
206.00
185.40
214.70
214.30
193.60
223.40
214.90
219.30
195.50
217.00
211.20
218.60
207.40
198.60
216.30
215.80
190.80
206.40
246.20
219.00
194.70
210.70
214.40
236.90
195.50
217.20
219.70
216.70
199.00
172.20
206.90
194.70
202.50
211.40
231.50
217.30
204.20
201.60
211.90
216.90

8892

8191

8736

8204

8512

8424

8381

8624

8567

8591

7728

8627

8346

72

72

69

66

65

64

63

61

61

57

56

54

50

MAGIC

ANGULAR ONES

SMASHTIMES

PRIME TIME

BIG TIMES

RAIDS

BASH

PLAYMAKERS

ADRENALINES

CROSSFIRE

INFINITE ONES

SAVAGES

ICE



25 Hank Robinson
Roger Parish
Brent Duroy
Erv Raines

26 Jim Paine
Fred Barnes
Dorin White
Bryan Viator

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

Over 70
Over 60
Over 50
Guest

177.20
197.60
209.90
217.60
182.30
218.30
227.60
216.90

8023

8451

47

40

STINGERS

GAMEBREAKERS






